
Direction: Marketyard

41 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

11 bus Time Schedule
Marketyard Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:25 - 23:15

Monday 06:25 - 23:15

Tuesday 06:25 - 23:15

Wednesday 06:25 - 23:15

Thursday 06:25 - 23:15

Friday 06:25 - 23:15

Saturday 06:25 - 23:15

11 bus Info
Direction: Marketyard
Stops: 41
Trip Duration: 61 min
Line Summary:

11 bus Line Map

The 11 bus line (Marketyard - Pimple Gurav) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Marketyard: 06:25 - 23:15(2) Pimple Gurav: 05:20 - 22:10
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 11 bus station near you and find out when is the next 11 bus arriving.

11 bus time schedule & line map

Marketyard - Pimple Gurav Get The App11

Pimple Gurav

Suvarna Park

Pooja Hospital

Ramkrushna Mangal Karyalaya

Raviraj Hotel

Shitaladevi Chowk

Dapodi Mantri Niketan

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Putla Dapodi

Buddha Vihar Dapodi

Hotel Kinara Dapodi

Bopodi Gaon / Chhajed Petrol Pump

Bopodi Jakat Naka

Manaji Baug

Alegaonkar School

Khadki Bazar

Power House Khadki

Factory Road

Methodist Church

Surgeon Quarters

Mula Road

Wakdewadi S.T Stand

Wakdewadi
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Direction: Pimple Gurav

43 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

11 bus Time Schedule
Pimple Gurav Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:20 - 22:10

Monday 05:20 - 22:10

Tuesday 05:20 - 22:10

Wednesday 05:20 - 22:10

Thursday 05:20 - 22:10

Friday 05:20 - 22:10

Saturday 05:20 - 22:10

11 bus Info
Direction: Pimple Gurav
Stops: 43
Trip Duration: 64 min
Line Summary:

Labour Office

COEP Hostel (To Manapa)

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Putla

Manapa Nava Pul (Mangala Takies)

Kasba Peth Police Chowky

Vasant Talkies

Mahatma Phule Mandai

Shahu Chowk

Shivaji Maratha School

Gokul Bhuvan

Swargate

Lakshminarayan

S.T Colony / Panchami Hotel

Bhapkar Petrol Pump

Bank Of Baroda Marketyard

Bhaji Mandai Marketyard

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Putla Gultekdi

Godown Gultekdi

Marketyard

Marketyard

Godown Gultekdi

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Putla Gultekdi

Bhaji Mandai Marketyard

Bank Of Baroda Marketyard

Bhapkar Petrol Pump

S.T Colony / Panchami Hotel

Lakshminarayan

Swargate

Sarasbaug

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/11/35561109/6266826/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-35561109&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marketyard%20-%20Pimple%20Gurav


11 bus Line Map

Bhikardas Maruti Mandir

Shanipar

Appa Balwant Chowk

Dakshinmukhi Maruti Mandir

Shaniwarwada

Manapa Nava Pul (Mangala Takies)

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Putla

Lokmangal Office (Shivaji Nagar)

Patil Estate

Labour Office

Wakdewadi

Wakdewadi S.T Stand

Poultry Farm Mumbai Road

Mula Road

Surgeon Quarters

Methodist Church

Factory Road

Power House Khadki

Khadki Bazar

Alegaonkar School

Manaji Baug

Bopodi Jakat Naka

Bopodi Gaon / Chhajed Petrol Pump

Hotel Kinara Dapodi

Buddha Vihar Dapodi

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Putla Dapodi

Dapodi Mantri Niketan

Shitaladevi Chowk

Raviraj Hotel

Ramkrushna Mangal Karyalaya

Pooja Hospital

Suvarna Park

Pimple Gurav

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/11/35561109/6266826/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-35561109&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Marketyard%20-%20Pimple%20Gurav


11 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pune.
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